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S1Z28 YAXIN BANEKGCILIOQ

Breakdown of gross portfolio by geographical

segment
30.06.2018 (thousand AZN)

Name of the regions Amount

Total
Agcabadi
Agdam
Agstafa
Astara
Baki sahari
Balakan
Berda
Bilasuvar
Celilabad
Daskasen
Sabran
Fazuli
Gadabay
Ganca soheri
Goranboy
Goygay
Goy-gol
Hacigabul
imisli
ismayilh
Lenkaran

Lerik

307 285,6
5,6
116,3
14,1
1100,5
214 229,3
2,0

27,5
19,2
124,3
62,3
70,4
24,4
24,1
11747,5
666,6
131,3
767,2
239,1
31,6
71,0

10 346,5
315,2



Masalli

Mingacevir sahaeri

Naftalan seheri

Neftcala
Oguz
Qax
Qazax
Qabala
Qobustan
Quba
Qusar
Saatli
Sabirabad
Samaxi
Samux
SaoKi
Salyan
Seamkir

Sirvan sahaeri

Siyazan

Sumgqayit sehaeri

Tortar
Tovuz
Ucar
Xagmaz
Xz
Yardimli
Yevlax
Zagatala
Zordab
Abseron

237,5
39,7
30,9
31,3
211,5
121,1
11,2
624,6
0,7
543,3
63,7
23
397,6
23
870,6

9 843,9
2128,3
672,8
7601,6
46,1

23 952,6
35,8
215,3
0,6
7608,4
48,3
44,0
11,1
36,3
4,3
11711,9



